
2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 1116  

Moritz Niklas Haasis 375 
Eberhard Ernst Haasis 372 

Helmut Wissmann 369 

2. SV Geislingen 1077  

Klemens Wettki 360 
Thomas Müller 359 

Armin Sorg 358 

3. SV Onstmettingen 2 1040  

Guiseppe Barbera 351 
Uwe Krohn 347 

Richard Tausch 342 

4. SV Onstmettingen 4 1009  

Harald Boss 355 
Lutz Backes 334 

Brigitte Wilke 320 

SGi Hechingen 2 1004  

Michael Soukop 368 
Peter Haile 319 

Ludwig Meng 317 

5. SV Onstmettingen 3 973  

Otto Hoppe 339 
Horst Lassel 325 

Sven Langenhan 309 

6. SGes Ebingen 1556 962  

Florian Hornung 324 
Daniel Hildt 323 

Patrick Stroppel 315 

7. SGi Hechingen 933  

Carsten Bernd Geider 352 
Klaus-Peter Schwaner 342 

Steffen Walker 239 

8. SV Hörschwag 737  

Manuel Barth 256 
Sebastian Heinzelmann 252 

Jörg Zächelein 229 

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen 46 49 46 46 48 45 375

2. Markwald,  Michael SSV Hechingen 45 49 48 44 45 44 364

3. Haug,  Michael SV Bitz 47 47 43 46 44 45 362

4. Sorg,  Armin SV Geislingen 46 46 48 44 43 45 358

5. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen 40 39 47 48 47 47 355

6. Geider,  Carsten Bernd SGi Hechingen 38 45 44 45 46 45 352

7. Siber,  Sebastian SVng Meßstetten 45 44 42 39 45 46 351

8. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 39 48 39 50 38 48 342

9. Bouillon,  Thorsten SGes Ebingen 1556 44 36 44 46 45 42 340

10. Backes,  Lutz SV Onstmettingen 43 47 36 36 47 42 334
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11. Weller,  Jörg SV Bisingen 43 36 42 44 37 46 332

12. Hornung,  Florian SGes Ebingen 1556 38 42 42 38 45 42 324

13. Ullmann,  Hardy SGes Ebingen 1556 38 38 40 42 41 44 323

14. Hildt,  Daniel SGes Ebingen 1556 39 38 43 42 43 43 323

Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556 45 39 35 40 44 50 322

15. Mootz,  Steffen SGi Tailfingen 39 35 37 43 44 40 318

16. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 39 42 35 37 46 43 317

17. Stroppel,  Patrick SGes Ebingen 1556 42 43 29 41 42 43 315

18. Vollmer,  Marcel SGes Ebingen 1556 40 39 43 44 45 31 305

19. Scholl,  Thomas SGi Balingen 25 30 41 42 35 37 265 A

20. Blind,  Rafael SGi Balingen 36 28 29 31 25 39 256 A

21. Barth,  Manuel SV Hörschwag 28 45 37 37 39 21 256

22. Walker,  Steffen SGi Hechingen 25 31 37 25 39 22 239

23. Vesper,  Frank SV Hörschwag 33 27 24 32 28 34 230

24. Zächelein,  Jörg SV Hörschwag 23 20 38 14 43 40 229

25. Schneider,  Patrick SV Roßwangen 32 30 24 15 38 24 216

26. Budak,  Aliaslan SGes Ebingen 1556 16 12 23 16 22 8 124

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Damen I  

1. Rädle,  Eva-Maria SV Roßwangen 33 33 43 30 42 39 290

2. Saiz Garcia,  Biaca SSV Hechingen 37 38 38 29 32 37 282

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren III  

1. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 47 47 48 47 47 46 370

2. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen 46 47 44 49 45 46 369

Soukop,  Michael SGi Hechingen 46 46 46 46 46 46 368

3. Hebe,  Ralph SV Gruol 46 44 48 49 47 44 368

4. Wettki,  Klemens SV Geislingen 43 47 42 46 44 47 360

5. Müller,  Thomas SV Geislingen 44 48 43 50 46 50 359

6. Schenk,  Norbert SV Bisingen 44 45 45 41 47 45 353

7. Grotz,  Otmar SV Bitz 40 46 43 44 47 48 351

8. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen 45 41 46 45 43 45 351

9. Rager,  Alwin SV Bisingen 47 48 27 43 47 46 350

10. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen 45 42 40 41 47 42 347

11. Tausch,  Richard SV Onstmettingen 45 41 37 38 46 47 342

12. Hoppe,  Otto SV Onstmettingen 37 37 41 49 44 49 339

13. Lassel,  Horst SV Onstmettingen 34 39 33 42 46 44 325

14. Haile,  Peter SGi Hechingen 34 43 46 45 48 37 319

15. Meng,  Ludwig SGi Hechingen 42 35 43 36 45 39 317

16. Langenhan,  Sven SV Onstmettingen 45 37 39 38 38 44 309

17. Hummel,  Hartwig SV Hörschwag 40 36 35 31 31 27 269

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Damen III  

1. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen 32 41 33 43 42 48 320

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV  

1. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen 48 45 44 47 47 49 372 NR

2. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen 45 43 44 46 44 47 356

3. Endriß,  Bruno SV Winterlingen 38 30 43 43 45 48 328

4. Wettki,  Klaus SV Geislingen 40 46 41 36 28 26 306

5. Heinzelmann,  Sebastian SV Hörschwag 37 32 27 29 25 36 252

6. Locher,  Josef SV Hörschwag 29 31 22 16 34 40 233

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren I
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1. SGes Ebingen 1556 1055  

Frank Bogenschütz 365 

Hanns Martin Strenger 365 
Thorsten Bouillon 325 

2. SV Onstmettingen 1024  

Moritz Niklas Haasis 374 

Guiseppe Barbera 347 
Otto Hoppe 303 

3. SV Geislingen 985  

Thomas Müller 349 

Klemens Wettki 347 
Dieter Schanz 289 

4. SGi Hechingen 966  

Klaus-Peter Schwaner 345 

Carsten Bernd Geider 327 
Ludwig Meng 294 

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen 45 46 45 48 48 48 374

2. Pfeffer,  Michael SV Stetten b.H. 36 48 46 47 47 45 362

3. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 40 42 46 48 49 47 345

4. Wäschle,  Rolf SVng Meßstetten 36 46 45 45 43 39 334

5. Stegmeier,  Uwe SSV Hechingen 36 38 45 43 45 42 333

6. Geider,  Carsten Bernd SGi Hechingen 41 37 43 42 45 42 327

7. Bouillon,  Thorsten SGes Ebingen 1556 38 45 37 40 37 45 325

8. Gmelin,  Maximilian SSV Hechingen 39 41 45 47 33 43 322

9. Budak,  Aliaslan SGes Ebingen 1556 14 14 26 28 5 14 124

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren III  

1. Bogenschütz,  Frank SGes Ebingen 1556 42 41 45 47 49 49 365 RE

2. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 48 45 48 47 46 45 365 NR

3. Störzer,  Erwin SSV Hechingen 44 49 40 43 43 47 360 A

Gess,  Oliver SGi Balingen 42 42 45 46 44 45 350

4. Müller,  Thomas SV Geislingen 38 48 43 49 39 47 349

5. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen 42 43 45 46 46 48 347

6. Wettki,  Klemens SV Geislingen 43 43 37 44 43 47 347

7. Schenk,  Norbert SV Bisingen 40 41 46 42 45 41 341

8. Lassel,  Horst SV Onstmettingen 48 41 44 36 44 42 335

9. Tekin,  Akif SGi Hechingen 42 37 40 39 41 38 320

10. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 41 36 32 43 46 39 314

11. Hoppe,  Otto SV Onstmettingen 36 42 33 28 44 39 303

12. Meng,  Ludwig SGi Hechingen 37 30 34 47 35 38 294

13. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 33 40 26 43 27 43 289

14. Haasis,  Jochen SGes Ebingen 1556 33 32 37 45 46 39 287 A

15. Mengel,  Günter SV Onstmettingen 39 35 28 34 42 33 286

16. Hedrich,  Kai SV Geislingen 15 25 30 30 28 34 193

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren IV  

1. Hänle,  Anton SSV Hechingen 30 36 22 47 42 38 287

2. Hess,  Eugen SV Winterlingen 16 15 33 15 24 22 172

Seite 3



2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 982  
Reiner Hodler 361 

Horst Lassel 321 

Harald Boss 300 

2. SGes Ebingen 1556 864  
Hanns Martin Strenger 368 

Patrick Stroppel 292 

Satilmis Ceylan 204 

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren I  

1. Bouillon,  Thorsten SGes Ebingen 1556 43 49 44 40 40 43 345

2. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen 38 37 32 32 44 44 300

3. Stroppel,  Patrick SGes Ebingen 1556 38 41 46 47 36 23 292

Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556 29 39 15 35 44 20 204

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren III  

1. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 45 42 45 49 48 48 368

2. Schenk,  Norbert SV Bisingen 40 46 46 43 44 43 344

3. Lassel,  Horst SV Onstmettingen 46 41 36 42 30 41 321

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren IV  

1. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen 40 49 43 48 43 50 361

2. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen 39 39 42 37 44 41 329 A

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 1090  

Eberhard Ernst Haasis 383 

Moritz Niklas Haasis 365 
Guiseppe Barbera 342 

2. SV Onstmettingen 2 1068  

Helmut Wissmann 368 

Reiner Hodler 355 
Otto Hoppe 345 

3. SGes Ebingen 1556 929  

Hanns Martin Strenger 357 

Manuel Merz 313 
Patrick Stroppel 259 

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen 48 46 43 45 42 48 365

2. Hornung,  Florian SGes Ebingen 1556 44 46 32 42 43 45 339

3. Geider,  Carsten Bernd SGi Hechingen 43 44 41 42 43 40 337

4. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 35 41 46 43 33 45 322

5. Merz,  Manuel SGes Ebingen 1556 38 45 30 35 48 40 313

6. Gmelin,  Maximilian SSV Hechingen 38 36 43 41 43 40 312

7. Ullmann,  Hardy SGes Ebingen 1556 26 28 39 32 40 30 264

8. Stroppel,  Patrick SGes Ebingen 1556 29 32 38 38 28 38 259

Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556 36 35 24 34 40 46 254
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2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren III  

1. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen 48 46 45 41 48 49 368

Soukop,  Michael SGi Hechingen 45 46 46 46 46 46 365

2. Hebe,  Ralph SV Gruol 42 47 48 48 47 46 360

3. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 43 43 50 46 46 37 357

4. Hoppe,  Otto SV Onstmettingen 45 46 45 47 38 43 345

5. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen 42 43 41 44 46 48 342

6. Haasis,  Jochen SGes Ebingen 1556 36 31 43 26 27 37 279 A

7. Meng,  Ludwig SGi Hechingen 36 38 33 35 39 38 275

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Damen III  

1. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen 39 48 45 50 30 50 350

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren IV  

1. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen 46 47 48 49 48 49 383 NR

2. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen 39 47 45 50 42 50 355

2.90.10 Ordonnanzpistole WT 2.1 - Herren I

1. SV Geislingen 833  NR

Thymo Stegmann 307 
Dieter Schanz 278 

Ulrich Leukhardt 248 

2.90.10 Ordonnanzpistole WT 2.1 - Herren I  

1. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 43 45 49 48 44 47 373 NR

2. Ullmann,  Hardy SGes Ebingen 1556 38 43 43 44 32 42 307

3. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 34 40 28 31 32 40 278

4. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 28 27 27 41 34 26 248

2.90.10 Ordonnanzpistole WT 2.1 - Herren IV  

1. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen 34 36 36 41 42 38 307 NR
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